E-MW100
• Maximum output:
-50 kv (E-MW50) -60 kv (E-MW100)
• High voltage generation: internal elevator
• Input voltage: AC24pp
The gun is fed with low voltage
• Maximum operating current: 150 µA
• Detachable external electrode
• Length without electrode:
186 mm (E-MW50) 183 mm (E-MW100)
• Length with electrode:
212 mm (E-MW50) 229 mm (E-MW100)
Model
E-MW50-11C5X 1.1 C5 AC24Vpp DC-50kV 10 530
E-MW50-11C5Y 1.1 C5 AC24Vpp DC-50kV 15 530
E-MW50-11C5Z 1.1 C5 AC24Vpp DC-50kV 20 530
E-MW100-11C5X 1.1 C5 AC24Vpp DC-60kV 10 595
E-MW100-115Y 1.1 C5 AC24Vpp DC-60kV 15 595
E-MW100-11C5Z 1.1 C5 AC24Vpp DC-60kV 20 595
NO NEED FOR INSULATING SYSTEM
OTHERS
Insulated pump
E-SPRAY SERIES

of atomizing head to maintain
fine finishing and maximize
electrostatic effect.
• Safety
Cascade type high safety feature.
• Ergonomics
Ergonomically designed  trigger
and grip supported by feedback
from many users.
Length 223mm.
• Easy
Low voltage cable with detachable connector
for easy maintenance.
Teflon fluid hose which is easy to clean and maintain.
Model
E-M15B-13C1X 1.3 C1 AC12Vpp DC-40kV 10 510
E-M15B-13C1Y 1.3 C1 AC12Vpp DC-40kV 15 510
E-M15B-13C1Z 1.3 C1 AC12Vpp DC-40kV 20 510
E-M15B-13L1X 1.3 L1 AC12Vpp DC-40kV 10 510
E-M15B-13L1Y 1.3 L1 AC12Vpp DC-40kV 15 510
E-M15B-13L1Z 1.3 L1 AC12Vpp DC-40kV 20 510
No. gL.V. H.V. m
E-M15B
ACCESSORIES for E-M15B series*
Spiral fluid